
 

 

Friday 23rd September 2022 

Dear Parents, 

Upcoming dates and events – Autumn Term 

Here are some upcoming dates to enable you to see what events are coming up 
in the term ahead. This list is subject to change, but we know how useful it is to 
have advanced dates. As the different events come closer, we will give you more 
information.  

Tuesday 20th Sept  Year 2 St Annes beach trip Details sent  
Wednesday 21st Sept  Year 1 Eureka trip Details sent 
Wednesday 21st- Friday 
23rd Sept 

Year 5 residential trip to 
Whitby 

Details sent 

Monday 26th Sept Y4 & Y5 Forest School  Outdoor clothing 
/footwear required. 

Wednesday 28th Sept  PTFA Drop in info night in 
the school hall. 

3pm and 5:30pm - All 
welcome 

Thursday 29th Sept Curriculum information 
night to all classes 

Held in classrooms at 
3pm and repeated at 
3:45pm 

Monday 3rd October  Y2 & Y3 Forest School  Outdoor clothing 
/footwear required. 

Tuesday 4th October  Reception and Year 1 
phonics 'Drop in' 

Reception classroom 
at 3:15pm 

Monday 10th  October  Rec & Y1 Forest School  Outdoor clothing 
/footwear required. 

Wednesday 12th October  Year 6 Anne Frank 
workshop  
(Minibus travel) 

Morning session visit 
in school time. No 
cost. *Miss Hall will 
message more info* 

Friday 21st October  
Last day of term 

Harvest Festival at 2pm St 
Saviour’s church  

Year 1 – 6 Harvest 
festival. Parents are 
welcome. More 
details will be 
messaged. 

Friday 21st October 3pm school closes for Half Term  



 

 

Monday 31st October School reopens  
Tuesday 1st November  PTFA Halloween Disco 

Rec, Y1, Y2 3pm-4pm 
Y3,4,5,6 4:15pm-5:15pm 
*Details will follow 

Tickets will be £3 and 
will be available on 
Parent pay nearer 
the time. 

Thursday 3rd November  Year 3 Cliffe castle trip and 
workshop 

**More details from 
Miss Bearder 

Tuesday 8th November Parents Evening – Face to 
face in school 

Details on how to 
book via school cloud 
will be sent out closer 
to the date. 

Thursday 10th November  Parents Evening – Online 
appointments 

Tuesday 29th November  Rec, Y1, Y2 trip to the 
Pantomime 

See Parent pay. More 
information about the 
details will be sent 
nearer the time. 

Wednesday 30th 
November  

Year 3,4,5,6 trip to the 
Pantomime 

Friday 9th December  Christmas dinner day and 
Christmas jumper day 

Order details will be 
sent nearer the time. 

Tuesday 13th December  Reception nativity 2pm 
and 5:30pm 

Each child will be 
given an allocation 
for 3 people for both 
performances in the 
school hall. Each class 
teacher will send you 
more info. 

Wednesday 14th 
December  

Year 1 nativity 2pm and 
5:30pm 

Thursday 15th December Year 2 nativity 2pm and 
5:30pm 

Friday 16th December  KS2 Christmas concert at St 
Saviour’s church 2pm. 

KS2 parents are 
welcome to join us in 
church at 2pm. 

Monday 19th December  
Last day of term 

Children’s Christmas party 
day  

Children can come to 
school in their party 
clothes. 

Monday 19th December 3pm School closes for Half Term 
 

 
Best Wishes, 
   
 
Mrs  Leanne Ruddock 
Head of School 


